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Automobile Club d'ltalia

SrP@RT

Lunghezza 2.900 m
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Conduttore

PETRONE Pasquale Gianluigi

CANTE Edoardo

DE LUCIA Gianluca

PAOLILLO Mauro

RUSSO Luigi

TEOLI Emanuele

DONATELLI Pasquale

VITALE Antonio

COPPOLA Gerardo

ROMANELLI Angelo

TRIVISONNO Luca

GIANCOLA Addolorato

PASCALE Angelo

SAMMARTINO Luca

ARCARO Marco

MARANO Domenico

DONATELLI Antonio

GRIMALDI Maria

ZITO Lucio

CASERTANO Francesco

GELFUSA Vincenzo

FERDINANDI Albino

OREFICE Mario

IACUZZO Fulvio

MARROCCO Davide

VISCONT!I Salvatore

LUCENT!I Salvatore

AMICI Paolo

PICCOLO Giovanni

DEI CECI Leo

DI CASTIGLIA Angelo

RICCI Carmine

TORTI Rocco

VINACCIA Luigi

04/09/2022 Rocca d'Evandro (CE)

ULTRRA

TIM= IS OUR PRSSION

Esposta Ore

(O TIMING

3° Slalom
Rocea dEvandro (CE)

3/4 Settembre 2022

Castello di

Classifica della 1* Manche

Concorrente/Scuderia

PETRONE Pasquale Gianluigi
Progetto Corsa Promo Sport

CANTE Edoardo
Progetto Corsa Promo Sport

DE LUCIA Gianluca
PAOLILLO Mauro

Progetto Corsa Promo Sport
RUSSO Luigi

TEOLI Emanuele
DONATELLI Pasquale
VITALE Antonio

COPPOLA Gerardo
ROMANELLI Angelo
TRIVISONNO Luca

Progetto Corsa Promo Sport
GIANCOLA Addolorato
PASCALE Angelo

Progetto Corsa Promo Sport

SAMMARTINO Luca
Progetto Corsa Promo Sport

ARCARO Marco
MARANO Domenico
Progetto Corsa Promo Sport
DONATELLI Antonio
GRIMALDI Maria

ZITO Lucio

CASERTANO Francesco
GELFUSA Vincenzo
FERDINANDI Albino
OREFICE Mario
IACUZZO Fulvio

Tirreno Motor Sport
MARROCCO Davide
VISCONTI Salvatore
LUCENTI Salvatore
AMICI Paolo

PICCOLO Giovanni

Progetto Corsa Promo Sport

DEICECI Leo
Santopadre Racing Team

DI CASTIGLIA Angelo
Progetto Corsa Promo Sport

RICCI Carmine
Santopadre Racing Team

TORTIRocco

VINACCIA Luigi
Scuderia Venanzio

Peugeot 106 Rallye
AJA 1400

Peugeot 106 16v
A/A 1600

Alfa Romeo 145 Ts
AJA 2000

Fiat Uno Turbo
AJA 2000

Fiat X1/9
SS/S6

Peugeot 106 16v
E1ITA/EL 1600

Fiat 600-Suzuki
E2SH/E2 SH 1150
Fiat 600-Suzuki
E2SH/E2 SH 1150
Fiat Punto-Suzuki
E2SH/E2 SH 1150
A 112-Suzuki
E2SH/E2 SH 1400
Gloria-Suzuki
E2SS/E2 SS 1400
Chiavenuto-Suzuki
E2SC/E2 SC 1400

Osella Pa9/90-Honda
E2SC/E2 SC 2000

Vettura/Gr/Cl Q Tempo
Peugeot 106 16v 2'50.80
N/N 1600
Renault Clio RS 2'52.01
N/N 2000
Peugeot 106 16v 3'03.78
N/N 1600
Peugeot 106 Rallye 3'07.86
SSIS5
Fiat 500 3'09.89
BC/BC 700 Gr. 5
Citroen Saxo VTS 3'10.56
N/N 1600
Peugeot 106 16v 3'10.65
N/N 1600
Fiat 500 3'13.49
BC/BC 700 Gr. 5
Citroen Saxo VTS 3'14.45
N/N 1600
Citroen Saxo VTS 3'08.01
N/N 1600
Peugeot 106 Rallye 3'19.75
SS/S4
Citroen Saxo VTS 3'20.04
A/A 1600
Peugeot 106 Rallye 3'20.09
AJA 1400
Peugeot 106 Rallye 3'19.13
SS/S4
Peugeot 106 16v 3'29.16
N/N 1600
Peugeot 106 Rallye 3'31.59
N/N 1400
Peugeot 106 XSI 3'20.75
A/A 1400
Fiat Cinquecento Sporting F 3'52.26
SS/S3
Fiat 500 4'33.99
BC/BC 700 Gr. 5
Fiat Cinquecento Sporting
SS/S3
Peugeot 106 16v U
N/N 1600

Resp. Cron.: Enzo FREZZA

Organizzazione

ROMBD team

Punti

170,80

172,01

183,78

187,86

189,89

190,56

190,65

193,49

194,45

188,01

199,75

200,04

200,09

199,13

209,16

211,59

200,75

232,26

273,99

Pen.

10

10

20

Tot
170,80

172,01

183,78

187,86

189,89

190,56

190,65

193,49

194,45

198,01

199,75

200,04

200,09

209,13

209,16

211,59

220,75

232,26

273,99

Gap

1,21

12,98

17,06

19,09

19,76

19,85

22,69

23,65

27,21

28,95

29,24

29,29

38,33

38,36

40,79

49,95

61,46

103,19

Dir. Gara: Antonio CAPPELLI



